1090000001693

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Eoddfielit (Volliber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
1
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Countres do works by telephone call the 2/22/10
by thehm, can
1 7 W 2/2/18

Office Use Only



100169040531

02/19/10--01021--010 **52.50

Amund



Deborts FEB 2.2 2010

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPO	RATION:	Floors by Shawn Allen,	Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:		P0900001693	
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning the	his matter to the following:	
	S	hawn Allen Benedict	
		Name of Contact Person	
Floors by Shawn Allen, Inc.			
Firm/ Company			
2000 Gandy Blvd. N Apt 15			
		Address	
<u> </u>	 	t Petersburg/FL 33702	
		City/ State and Zip Code	
,. 	shawn.b E-mail address: (to be us	enedict@yahoo.com sed for future annual report notification)	
	on concerning this matter	•	roo ooo4
	vn A. Benedict Contact Person	at (727) 5 Area Code & Daytime Te	320-2921
Name of	Comact reison	Area Code & Daytime Te	septione Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount	made payable to the Florida Depar	rtment of State:
□\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Add Amendment S		Street Address Amendment Section	
Division of C		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment to

. Articles of Incorporation of	FILE
Floors by Shawn Allen, Inc.	of State) PM
(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept.	of State)
P0900001693	TALL AFIASSEE. FLO
(Document Number of Corporation (if known)	

P0	9000001693	AND SEE. FLORIDA
(Document No	umber of Corporation (if know	wn)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.10 mendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		orida Profit Corporation adopts the fo
. If amending name, enter the new name	of the corporation:	
		The ne
ame must be distinguishable and contain bbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the ame must contain the word "chartered," "pa	he designation "Corp," "Inc	" or "Co". A professional corporatio
B. Enter new principal office address, if ag	oplicable:	
Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STRE</u>	SET ADDRESS)	
		····
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable	le:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF		
). If amending the registered agent and/or	registered office address in	Florids enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new reg		Tiorida, enter the name of the
Name of Nav. Pagistavad Agents		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	(Florida street a	ddress)
	,	•
	(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)
	, <u>-</u>	(- Y)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if change thereby accept the appointment as registered		
nereoy accept the appointment as registerea	ageni. 1 am jamiliar wiin al	na accept the obtigations of the position.
	all controls the state of the s	
	Signature of New Registered	Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Ti	<u>tle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
-	<u>S_</u>	Adam Canfield	2038 62 St N Clearwater, FL 33760	☑ Add □ Remove
 -	<u>S</u>	Jerry Bodine	1504 Seabreeze St. Clearwater, FL 33756	☑ Add □ Remove
				☐ Add ☐ Remove
		g or adding additional Articles, entertional sheets, if necessary). (Be spec		
F.	provisions	ndment provides for an exchange, re for implementing the amendment in applicable, indicate N/A)	classification, or cancellation of iss f not contained in the amendment i	ued shares, tself:

The date of each ame	endment(s) adoption: 2-9-18
	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date <u>if appl</u>	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amenda	nent(s) (CHECK ONE)
	was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) s was/were sufficient for approval.
	was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number	of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	(voling group)
action was not req	was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
Date	ed 2/09/10 sature Skyn F. Brunks
Sigr	nature Skym A. Garants
J	(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been
	selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Shawn A. Benedict
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President
	(Title of person signing)

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORP	ORATION:	Floors by Shawn A	Allen, Inc.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:		P0900000	1693
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:	
<u>-</u>		awn Allen Benedict	
	1	lame of Contact Person	
Floors		s by Shawn Allen, Inc.	
		Firm/ Company	
2000 Gandy Blvd. N Apt 15			·
		Address	
-		Petersburg/FL 33702	
	(City/ State and Zip Code	
<u> </u>	Shawn.bo E-mail address: (to be us	nedict@yahoo.com of for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further informa	tion concerning this matter	please call:	•
Sha	awn A. Benedict	at (727)	520-2921
Name	of Contact Person		rtime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount	nade payable to the Florida	Department of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is end	✓ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Closed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Ad		Street Address	
Amendment Section		Amendment Section Division of Corporat	ions
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building	10115
Tallahassee		2661 Executive Cent	er Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301